eTB Manager Cambodia - Bug #1149

Type of TB Drug Resistance: Please add RR-TB
04/08/2014 03:18 PM - Anonymous

Status: Closed

Priority: Normal

Assignee: Luiz Fernando Avelino
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/08/2014

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Type of TB Drug Resistance: Please add RR-TB

Added all the short forms to long names.

History

#1 - 05/14/2015 10:05 AM - Ricardo Memoria

- Status changed from Resolved to Closed

05/07/2025

1/1
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